

C801H Husky 80 Gal Compressor Service Parts List
UPC: 8-46212-00749-5

Item Number	Replacement Part Description	Internet Part Number	Mfg Part Number
1	BELTGUARD (OUTER)	Not available online	E106731
2	SPRING U NUT #8	Not available online	E106733
2A	SCREW #8 x .75 LONG	Not available online	NA
3	BOLT, 1/4-20 x .75 THR FORM	Not available online	NA
4	BELTGUARD (INNER)	Not available online	E106732
5	SETSCREW	Not available online	NA
6	KEY 5mm x 20mm	Not available online	NA
7	BELT 4L-540 "A" SECTION	Not available online	E106019
8	PULLEY	Not available online	E106020
9	CORD INTERCONNECT	Not available online	E106021
10	BOLT 5/16-18 x .75	Not available online	NA
11	NUT 5/16-18 UNC	Not available online	NA
12	TANK ASEMBLY PAINTED	Not available online	E108209
12A	BUSHING 2" NPSM X 3/4-14 NPTF	Not available online	E106539
12B	BUSHING 2" NPSM X 1/4-18 NPTF	Not available online	E105994
12C	1/4-18 NPT DRAIN VALVE	Not available online	E109170
12D	O-RING 2"	206485056	E105995
13	PUMP ASSEMBLY 14CFM	206485069	E106023
13A	FILTER ASM	Not available online	E109450
13B	HEAD	Not available online	E109486
13C	BREATHER PLUG	Not available online	E109492
13D	OIL PLUG	Not available online	E109488
13E	OIL SIGHTGLASS	Not available online	E109502
13F	GASKET HEAD/CYLINDER, kit of 3	Not available online	E109498
13G	GASKET CYLINDER, kit of 3	Not available online	E109500
13H	GASKET CRANKCASE, kit of 3	Not available online	E109494
13I	TUBE CROSS OVER	Not available online	E109506
13J	FLYWHEEL WASHER	Not available online	E109490
13K	NUT COMPRESSION 3/4, kit of 4	Not available online	E109514
13L	FITTING TEE 3/4	Not available online	E109496
13M	FITTING TEE 3/4, 1/2	Not available online	E109511
13N	FITTING ELBOW	Not available online	E109504
13O	VALVE PLATE ASSY	Not available online	E109518
14	BOLT 5/16-18 x .50	Not available online	NA
15	1/2" OD TUBE COMPRESSION NUT	Not available online	E106024
16	1/4" OD TUBE COMPRESSION NUT	Not available online	E105999
17	OUTLET TUBE	Not available online	E106025
18	PRESSURE RELIEF TUBE	Not available online	E106026
19	CHECK VALVE 1/2in NPT x 3/8in. OD TUBE	Not available online	E106027
20	PRESSURE SWITCH	206485063	E106003
21	NIPPLE 1/4-18 NPT X 1.5	Not available online	NA
22	VALVE, ASME 175 PSI	206485064	E106004
23	GAUGE 300 PSI 1/4" NPT SIDE MOUNT	206485065	E106005
24	MOTOR	Not available online	E106206
24A	START CAPACITOR	Not available online	E106029
24B	RUN CAPACITOR	Not available online	E106030
24C	START CAPACITOR COVER	Not available online	E106031
24D	RUN CAPACITOR COVER	Not available online	E106032
25	BRACKET BELTGUARD PAINTED	Not available online	E106033
	WARNING LABEL	Not available online	E106631
	HOT SURFACE WARNING LABEL	Not available online	E106630
	FLYWHEEL	Not available online	044-0063
	BREATHER	Not available online	056-0071

For Parts not available online, please call 1-888-895-4549 to order



